
For lease
5249 West 73rd St, Edina, MN
8,755 - 9,853 SF Available

Edina Interchange I



Building specifications

Building SF 36,908 SF

Site Area 2.36 acres

Year Built 1979 / 1995

Clear Height 14’ - 18’

Available
Suite A

2,330 SF Office
6,425 SF Warehouse
8,775 Total SF

One (1) dock door (8’x10’)
Two (2) drive-ins (8’x10’ and 8’x12’)

Available 
Suite K

2,581 SF Office
7,272 SF Warehouse
9,853 Total SF

Two (2) dock doors (8’x10’)
One (1) drive-ins (8’x10’)*
*ability to add one more drive-in

Zoning PID - Planned Industrial

Parking 1.20/1,000 SF

Rental Rate Negotiable

Est. 2025 Tax/CAM $5.25

Building IIBuilding II Building IBuilding I

Close proximity to 
494/Hwy100/Hwy 62

Abundant nearby 
amenities and retail

Property highlights
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Site plan - Edina Interchange I

Floor Plan
Scale: Not to Scale

Edina Interchange I - Building B

5249 West 73rd Street
Edina, MN 55439

M.T.M.VACANT 2017 2018 2019 2022+2020 2021

Suite ASuite BSuite CSuite KSuite G Suite F

Dock 
door

Dock 
door

Dock 
door

Drive-in 
Door

Drive-in 
Door

Drive-in 
Door

14’ Clear
14’-18’ Clear

Suite K
9,853 SF Total
Two (2) dock doors
One (1) drive-in door 

Suite A
8,755 SF Total
One (1) dock door
Two (2) drive-in doors 

Suite ASuite K
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Floor plan - Suite A

Floor Plan
Scale: 1/16" = 1'-0"

Square Footages:
Office - 2,330 Sq. Ft.
Warehouse - 6,425 Sq. Ft.
Total - 8,755 Sq. Ft.

Edina Interchange I - Building B

5249 West 73rd Street, Suite A
Edina, MN 55439

Mezzanine
Scale: 1/16" = 1'-0"

Drive-in 
Door

Drive-in 
Door

Dock 
door

Available SF
2,330 SF Office
6,425 SF Warehouse
8,755 SF Total

Clear Height
14’ - 18’

Loading
One (1) dock door

•	 8’ x 10’
Two (2) drive-in doors 

•	 8’ x 10’ 
•	 8’ x 12’

14’ Clear 18’ Clear

Structural Mezzanine
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Floor plan - Suite K

Dock 
door

Dock 
door

Drive-in 
Door

Available SF
2,581 SF Office
7,272 SF Warehouse
9,853 SF Total

Clear Height
14’

Loading
Two (2) dock doors

•	 8’ x 10’
One (1) drive-in door* 

•	 8’ x 10’ 
*Ability to add one (1) additional 
drive-in door

Ability to convert 
to drive-in
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Area amenities

100

Downtown MinneapolisDowntown Minneapolis

Ohms Ln

Ohms Ln

Bush Lake Rd

Bush Lake Rd W 73rd StW 73rd St
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JLL 
250 Nicollet Mall 

Suite 1000 
Minneapolis, MN 55401

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. License #: CO508577000

Kyle Rafshol 
Vice President 
kyle.rafshol@jll.com 
+1 612 217 6780

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates 
used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has 
signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

Edina 
Interchange I

Connor Ott 
Senior Vice President 
connor.ott@jll.com 
+1 612 217 6741


